
'2016_01_07_db Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 78

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03902202 ARNOLD JEAN-MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

02101103 DIVERS CLAUDE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

02106620 COMMUNEAU JEAN LOUIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02119874 CIVIOC DOMINIQUE (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

02503573 ARDIET RENE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03900286 BONNOT GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03901506 CARNET JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901548 LAMEIRAS GEORGES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02122614 ROSSIGNOL JEAN PAUL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02101171 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

02122203 COSTANZA GIOVANNI (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02103729 RAQUIN ETIENNE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02121325 GUERRIER CHRISTIAN (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

G - P

02506523 MILOVANOVIC BORISLAV (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905161 GUYON RENÉ (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

02101103 DIVERS CLAUDE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02106620 COMMUNEAU JEAN LOUIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02119874 CIVIOC DOMINIQUE (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

G - P

03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905161 GUYON RENÉ (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02503573 ARDIET RENE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

P - G

02122614 ROSSIGNOL JEAN PAUL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02101171 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

02503573 ARDIET RENE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02101171 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

G - P

02101103 DIVERS CLAUDE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02122614 ROSSIGNOL JEAN PAUL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

02503573 ARDIET RENE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02101103 DIVERS CLAUDE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G



'2016_01_07_db Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 58

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

03900467 PLATRET DOMINIQUE (0710044/LA PETANQUE D'OUROUX)
03907281 SAVOYE DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903062 MARCHIONI JEAN-MARC (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03902344 PELLOTIER GÉRARD (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902113 MILLEREAU PIERRE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

P - G

02112207 MARCHAND ALAIN (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02105261 HIEM CHÉA (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900510 POINT ANDRÉE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

02122304 GIRAUDO GEORGES (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02102920 GONCALVES ANTOINE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503020 FRACHEBOIS CHANTAL (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

03908266 JACQUIN PIERRE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907652 SEPREZ CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02501913 HUOT-MARCHAND ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02502562 PARNET PATRICK (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

02104658 MOREAU GERARD (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02122939 BARISSET GILLES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02124820 PITOIS CHRISTOPHE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

02111117 RONOT DOMINIQUE (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02122172 DEMANGE DANIEL (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

03902380 PETIT PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900510 POINT ANDRÉE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03902344 PELLOTIER GÉRARD (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902113 MILLEREAU PIERRE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

G - P

02122939 BARISSET GILLES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02124820 PITOIS CHRISTOPHE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

02501913 HUOT-MARCHAND ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02502562 PARNET PATRICK (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503020 FRACHEBOIS CHANTAL (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02111117 RONOT DOMINIQUE (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02122172 DEMANGE DANIEL (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02122939 BARISSET GILLES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02124820 PITOIS CHRISTOPHE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02111117 RONOT DOMINIQUE (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02122172 DEMANGE DANIEL (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02111117 RONOT DOMINIQUE (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02122172 DEMANGE DANIEL (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

P - G



'2016_01_07_db Nbre d'équipe : 78

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

03907395 MIOT PASCAL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907821 MIOT PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03822268 SPERDUTI GUIDO (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)
00100553 BOURDAIS SIMON (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)
  ()

G - P

02502019 JACQUIN BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503012 JACQUIN DANIELLE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02121884 BALLORIN JOEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02125118 DEGUIN DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02119834 MILLOT JEAN-PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

03904090 SANTINA CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902460 PERGE JEAN-CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

00100461 IZOU JEAN BAPTISTE (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)
00100529 CURT JEAN CLAUDE (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)
  ()

02502534 FOSSAERT PIERRE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02505864 HOANG VAN KAM (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours C

03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02119834 MILLOT JEAN-PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

03907395 MIOT PASCAL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907821 MIOT PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

02502534 FOSSAERT PIERRE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02505864 HOANG VAN KAM (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

02121884 BALLORIN JOEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02125118 DEGUIN DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours C

03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02119834 MILLOT JEAN-PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

02121884 BALLORIN JOEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02125118 DEGUIN DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G




